
Savitribai Phule Pune University

Name     : KARLE  PRIYANKA KAILAS

Mother   :

College: Annasaheb Aawate Arts, Commerce, Hutatma Babu Genu Science 
College

Sub Code Subject Name Type Exam Date Exam Time

PHY 501 MJ Mathematical Methods for Physics [IE]  

PHY 502 MJ Statistical Physics [IE]  
33191 HUMAN RIGHTS - I [G]  

PHY 503 MJ Classical Physics [IE]  
PHY 512 MJ Space Weather and Technology [IE]  

33192 INTRODUCTION TO CYBER SECURITY - I [G]  
PHY 541 

MNP Research Methodology [IPR]  

PHY 541 MN Research Methodology [IE]  
PHY 505 

MJP Basic Physics Laboratory-I (BPL-I) [IPR]  

PHY 504 MJ Quantum Physics [I]  

SeatNo PRN CentreCode CollegeCode PUN Code

1236 2222300235 0048 0048 CAAP010110

HallTicket For M.Sc. PHYSICS(2023 Pattern) OCT/NOV 2023

College Principal / Director

Signature of  Student Annasaheb Aawate Arts, Commerce, Hutatma Babu Genu 
Science College

(Formerly University of Pune)

NOTE:

Students should ensure that details like Name,Photo, PRN, Subjects printed on Hall Ticket are correct. 
Incase of any discrepancy, please immediately contact to College Exam Officer (CEO).

In Case,College does not have Exam Center,please follow University Circular.

In Case of any discrepancy between hallticket & time table published on university website 
(http://exam.unipune.ac.in), the timetable on website to be followed. 

CHANDRAKALA



Savitribai Phule Pune University

Name     : BAMBLE AMOL SHANKAR

Mother   :

College: Annasaheb Aawate Arts, Commerce, Hutatma Babu Genu Science 
College

Sub Code Subject Name Type Exam Date Exam Time

PHY 504 MJ Quantum Physics [I]  
PHY 505 

MJP Basic Physics Laboratory-I (BPL-I) [IPR]  

PHY 541 MN Research Methodology [IE]  
33192 INTRODUCTION TO CYBER SECURITY - I [G]  

PHY 541 
MNP Research Methodology [IPR]  

PHY 503 MJ Classical Physics [IE]  
PHY 512 MJ Space Weather and Technology [IE]  

33191 HUMAN RIGHTS - I [G]  

PHY 501 MJ Mathematical Methods for Physics [IE]  
PHY 502 MJ Statistical Physics [IE]  

SeatNo PRN CentreCode CollegeCode PUN Code

1235 2222300236 0048 0048 CAAP010110

HallTicket For M.Sc. PHYSICS(2023 Pattern) OCT/NOV 2023

College Principal / Director

Signature of  Student Annasaheb Aawate Arts, Commerce, Hutatma Babu Genu 
Science College

(Formerly University of Pune)

NOTE:

Students should ensure that details like Name,Photo, PRN, Subjects printed on Hall Ticket are correct. 
Incase of any discrepancy, please immediately contact to College Exam Officer (CEO).

In Case,College does not have Exam Center,please follow University Circular.

In Case of any discrepancy between hallticket & time table published on university website 
(http://exam.unipune.ac.in), the timetable on website to be followed. 

MANDA




